CHAPTER 40 - DENTAL HEALTH
SUBCHAPTER 40A – SCHOOL WATER FLUORIDATION
SECTION .0100 - PURPOSE
10A NCAC 40A .0101 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40A .0102 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40A .0103 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40A .0104 SCHOOL FLUORIDATION INFORMATION
10A NCAC 40A .0105 DEFINITIONS
History Note: Authority G.S. 130A-366;
Eff. November 1, 1990;
Repealed Eff. July 1, 2014.
SECTION .0200 - ELIGIBILITY
10A NCAC 40A .0201 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40A .0202 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40A .0203 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40A .0204 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40A .0205 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40A .0206 WATER SUPPLY
10A NCAC 40A .0207 INSPECTION
10A NCAC 40A .0208 APPLICATION AND APPROVAL
History Note: Authority G.S. 130A-366;
Eff. November 1, 1990;
Repealed Eff. July 1, 2014.
SECTION .0300 - ADMINISTRATION
10A NCAC 40A .0301 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40A .0302 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40A .0303 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40A .0304 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40A .0305 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40A .0306 NOTIFICATION
10A NCAC 40A .0307 RENOVATION
10A NCAC 40A .0308 EQUIPMENT AND MAINTENANCE
10A NCAC 40A .0309 TRAINING
10A NCAC 40A .0310 SURVEILLANCE
History Note: Authority G.S. 130A-366;
Eff. November 1, 1990;
Repealed Eff. July 1, 2014.
SECTION .0400 - FORMS
10A NCAC 40A .0401 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40A .0402 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40A .0403 SCHOOL FLUORIDATION AGREEMENT
10A NCAC 40A .0404 WATER ANALYSIS FORM
History Note: Authority G.S. 130A-366;
Eff. November 1, 1990;
Amended Eff. September 1, 1991;
Repealed Eff. July 1, 2014.
SUBCHAPTER 40B - FLUORIDE MOUTHRINSE
SECTION .0100 - PURPOSE AND ELIGIBILITY
10A NCAC 40B .0101 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40B .0102 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40B .0103 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40B .0104 MOUTHRINSE INFORMATION
10A NCAC 40B .0105 APPROVAL
History Note: Authority G.S. 130A-366;
Eff. November 1, 1990;
Amended Eff. September 1, 1991;
Expired Eff. January 1, 2016 pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.3A.
SECTION .0200 - ADMINISTRATION
10A NCAC 40B .0201 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40B .0202 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40B .0203 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40B .0204 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40B .0205 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40B .0206 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40B .0207 SELECTION OF SCHOOLS OR CENTERS
10A NCAC 40B .0208 NOTIFICATION
10A NCAC 40B .0209 MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES
10A NCAC 40B .0210 STORAGE
10A NCAC 40B .0211 RESPONSIBILITY
10A NCAC 40B .0212 TRAINING TEACHERS AND STUDENTS
History Note: Authority G.S. 130A-366;
Eff. November 1, 1990;
Expired Eff. January 1, 2016 pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.3A.
SECTION .0300 - FORMS
10A NCAC 40B .0301 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40B .0302 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40B .0303 PARENTAL PERMISSION
10A NCAC 40B .0304 MOUTHRINSE REPORTING
History Note: Authority G.S. 130A-366;
Eff. November 1, 1990;
Amended Eff. September 1, 1991;
Expired Eff. January 1, 2016 pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.3A.
SUBCHAPTER 40C - DENTAL HEALTH SERVICES
SECTION .0100 - PURPOSE AND ELIGIBILITY
10A NCAC 40C .0101 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40C .0102 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40C .0103 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40C .0104 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
SECTION .0200 - ADMINISTRATION
10A NCAC 40C .0201 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40C .0202 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40C .0203 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40C .0204 MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES FOR DENTAL HEALTH SERVICES
10A NCAC 40C .0205 PARENTAL PERMISSION FORM
10A NCAC 40C .0206 INDIVIDUAL PATIENT TREATMENT FORM
History Note: Authority G.S. 130A-366;
Eff. November 1, 1990;
Expired Eff. January 1, 2016 pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.3A.
SUBCHAPTER 40D - PLAQUE CONTROL
SECTION .0100 - PURPOSE
10A NCAC 40D .0101 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40D .0102 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40D .0103 PLAQUE CONTROL INFORMATION
History Note: Authority G.S. 130A-366;
Eff. November 1, 1990;
Expired Eff. January 1, 2016 pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.3A.
SECTION .0200 - ADMINISTRATION
10A NCAC 40D .0201 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40D .0202 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40D .0203 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40D .0204 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40D .0205 SUPERVISION
History Note: Authority G.S. 130A-366;
Eff. November 1, 1990;
Expired Eff. January 1, 2016 pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.3A.